
Ergebnisliste 
      ÖSB Rangliste Luftgewehr  

    WM Sichtung 

Sparte/Disziplin: Gewehr / Luftgewehr 

Ort:                        OZ Rif/Hallein

Datum:                 22. und 23. Februar 2022



ÖSB Sichtung 1
22.02.2022

ERGEBNISSE
SICHTUNG 1 FRAUEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 5 KÖCK, Rebecca 65123 105.6 105.4 105.4 103.0 104.5 105.7 629.6

2. 7 WAIBEL, Sheileen 65119 103.4 106.5 103.7 104.8 104.5 105.3 628.2

3. 12 HOFMANN, Olivia 65127 104.6 105.6 105.1 103.1 104.9 104.3 627.6

4. 11 PRIBITZER, Marlene 65124 102.5 105.0 106.0 105.2 104.3 104.4 627.4

5. 6 KITZBICHLER, Jasmin 65122 105.1 103.3 102.0 103.7 103.5 104.0 621.6
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ÖSB Sichtung 2 (1)
22.02.2022

ERGEBNISSE
SICHTUNG 2 FRAUEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 12 HOFMANN, Olivia 65127 103.5 105.3 104.2 105.3 104.6 105.9 628.8

2. 10 KÖCK, Rebecca 65123 103.4 105.3 103.9 105.0 106.3 104.4 628.3

3. 11 WAIBEL, Sheileen 65119 104.9 104.9 104.3 104.4 104.4 104.8 627.7

4. 13 PRIBITZER, Marlene
SG Maishofen

65124 103.7 105.5 102.4 104.4 105.7 104.1 625.8

5. 14 KITZBICHLER, Jasmin 65122 102.3 102.2 103.2 103.4 103.8 105.5 620.4

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 22.02.2022 um 14:14:29



ERGEBNISSE 

SICHTUNG 3 FRAUEN 

ÖSB Sichtung 3 (1) 
23.02.2022 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1. KITZBICHLER, Jasmin 103.2 105.2 103.1 105.5 105.6 105.6 628.2 

2. KÖCK, Rebecca 105.7 104.3 104.9 102.9 104.2 105.3 627.3 

3. Hofmann Olivia 105.0 102.2 104.5 62.7 251.7 625.9 

4. WAIBEL, Sheileen 105.1 104.4 103.9 105.1 105.0 102.2 625.7 
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ÖSB Sichtung 1
22.02.2022

ERGEBNISSE
SICHTUNG 1 MÄNNER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 13 STREMPFL, Martin 65128 105.1 104.9 105.2 104.4 105.9 105.0 630.5

2. 14 MATHIS, Thomas 65129 106.2 105.2 105.6 104.3 104.3 103.2 628.8

3. 1 PICKL, Bernhard 65121 104.7 103.9 104.9 105.6 104.9 104.5 628.5

4. 4 MAIR, Tobias 65120 104.3 104.0 104.6 104.6 106.0 104.7 628.2

5. 3 DIEM, Patrick 65118 104.4 104.9 104.0 104.2 105.7 104.1 627.3

6. 8 THUM, Andreas 65116 104.0 104.6 104.2 103.8 104.0 106.3 626.9

7. 10 ZOTT, Georg 65126 105.1 104.7 104.7 105.4 103.9 102.9 626.7

8. 2 SCHMIRL, Alexander 65117 105.4 102.8 104.9 103.1 104.9 102.5 623.6

9. 9 HÖLLWARTH, Michael 65125 104.6 103.6 103.9 104.2 104.1 102.6 623.0
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ÖSB Sichtung 2 (1)
22.02.2022

ERGEBNISSE
SICHTUNG 2 MÄNNER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 1 STREMPFL, Martin 65128 105.5 105.7 105.2 105.2 104.7 106.8 633.1

2. 8 SCHMIRL, Alexander 65117 104.9 105.0 104.5 105.3 104.4 106.2 630.3

3. 4 MAIR, Tobias 65120 104.1 104.7 105.1 105.5 104.3 105.2 628.9

4. 6 THUM, Andreas 65116 104.5 105.0 106.3 104.1 104.2 104.1 628.2

5. 5 DIEM, Patrick 65118 106.0 102.9 105.4 102.7 104.6 106.2 627.8

6. 7 ZOTT, Georg 65126 103.3 104.8 103.5 105.3 104.4 106.1 627.4

7. 2 MATHIS, Thomas 65129 103.6 105.5 105.1 104.9 104.2 102.8 626.1

8. 3 PICKL, Bernhard 65121 104.3 106.6 104.0 101.6 103.7 105.2 625.4

9. 9 HÖLLWARTH, Michael 65125 105.5 104.3 104.6 103.5 102.9 102.8 623.6
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ÖSB Sichtung 3
23.02.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER 3. SICHTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 14 STREMPFL, Martin 65128 105.1 105.8 106.2 106.3 105.2 106.2 634.8

2. 3 MAIR, Tobias 65120 106.6 105.2 103.3 105.5 104.8 104.2 629.6

3. 2 DIEM, Patrick 65118 104.5 105.9 105.9 106.1 103.2 103.8 629.4

4. 5 MATHIS, Thomas 65129 103.8 103.4 106.6 104.6 105.1 103.9 627.4

5. 1 THUM, Andreas 65116 104.2 103.7 104.0 103.6 104.3 106.1 625.9

6. 4 ZOTT, Georg 65126 103.9 104.9 102.0 104.6 105.8 104.4 625.6

7. 8 HÖLLWARTH, Michael 65125 103.8 104.5 103.5 103.1 103.0 106.8 624.7

8. 6 PICKL, Bernhard 65121 103.2 104.8 102.3 104.5 104.0 105.1 623.9

9. 7 SCHMIRL, Alexander 65117 103.8 103.6 105.3 102.8 103.6 104.4 623.5
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